
Assiette charcuterie

Petite

Moyenne

Grande

Assiette fromage

Petite

Moyenne

Grande

Assiette mixte

Petite

Moyenne

Grande

Assiette fritures

Petite

Grande

Frites

8,00 €

14,00 €

18,00 €

9,00 €

15,00 €

19,00 €

8,00 €

14,00 €

18,00 €

8,00 €

16,00 €

2,50 €

Charcuterie & Fromage

CARTE
La

du soir

Fritures

Fin de service
Restauration : 21h30 / Bar : 21h45

Merci de bien vouloir respecter
l’heure de fermeture de l’établissement : 22h00
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